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Liitännät

Tuotekuvaus
 
Liitännät sivulla:
Kortinlukija (Conax)
Common Interface
HDMI (HDCP tuella) 
YUV (komponentti) 
S-Video 
VGA 
USB (2. 0) 
Digitaalinen audio 
Analoginen audio 
Kuulokeliitäntä 
IEC -liitin 
F-liitin

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1 x optinen, 1 x RCA
2 x RCA
1 x 3,5 mm
1 x UHF/ VHF, DVB-C, DVB-T
1 x DVB-S

Liitännät pohjassa:
RS 232
Scart
Kaiutinliitännät 

1
2
On

Ominaisuudet
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